
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, March 11 Men’s Breakfast at the Roselle American Legion 
 

Saturday, March 18 Red Glove Rider Breakfast at Willow South Barrington 
 

Saturday, March 18 Group Riding Safety Seminar 
 

Saturday, April 1 Ride Management Training 
 

Saturday, April 8 Men’s Breakfast at the Legion / RGR Gathering at Willow 
 

Saturday, April 29 Family Bike Blessing at the Roselle American Legion 
 

Saturday, May 13 Men’s Ride – Waterfront Restaurant, Burlington, WI 
 

Saturday, May 20 Paul Revere’s Ride 
 

Saturday, June 10 3rd Annual Eric Fischer Memorial Ride 
 

Saturday, June 17 Father’s Day Ride – Kenosha Civil War & Public Museum 
 

Saturday, July 8 Men’s Ride 
 

Sunday, July 9 World Famous Chicken Run 
 

Fri – Sun, July 14-16 Yooper Ride – Escanaba, MI 
 

Saturday, August 12 Men’s Ride 
 

Fri – Sun, August 18-20 “World’s Largest” Tour 
 

Saturday, August 26 Ride For A Safe Place 
 

Sunday, August 27 Run For The Corn 
 

Saturday, September 9 Men’s Ride – Evening Ride to Wilmot Raceway 
 

Sat – Sun, Sept 16-17 Run For The Caves – Mount Vernon, IA 
 

Saturday, October 14 Men’s Breakfast at the Legion / RGR Gathering at Willow 
 

Saturday, October 21 Fall Colors Ride 
 

Saturday, November 4 Frost Your Buns Run – White Pines Lodge 
 

Saturday, November 11 Men’s Breakfast at the Legion / RGR Gathering at Willow 

 
Information and registration for all rides and events can be found at www.HighRoadRiders.org 

HighRoad Riders 

2023 Rides & Events Schedule 
 

https://www.highroadriders.org/events

